Invitation for Tender (Single Lot) Status: Approved

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Ministry/Division:

: Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development and Cooperatives

Agency:
: Local Government Engineering Department (LGED)

Procuring Entity Name:
: Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur

Procuring Entity Code:
: Not Applicable

Procuring Entity District:
: Dinajpur

Invitation For
: Works

Invitation Reference No : 02/2022-2023

Date : 19/07/2022

KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method : NCT Open Tendering Method

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budget and Source of Funds: : Development Budget Loan

Development Partner : IDB

PARTICULAR INFORMATION

Project/Programme Code :

Project/Programme Name :

Tender Package No : LGED/RADARDP/Dinajpur/W-22(Lot-2)

Tender Package Name : Construction of DAE Regional 5 (Five) Storied Office Building at

Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur.

Tender Publication Date : 25/07/2022

Tender Last Selling Date : 29/08/2022

Tender Closing Date and Time : 29/08/2022 11:30 AM

Tender Opening Date and Time : 29/08/2022 11:30 AM

Office Address Information

1 of 2 07/08/2022, 6:26 PM

Selling Tender Document (Principal)	Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.
Receiving Tender Document	Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.
Opening Tender Document	Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.
Selling Tender Document (Others)	Not Applicable

Place/Date/Time of Tender Meeting (Optional): Place: Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.

Date: 16/08/2022 Time: 11:00 AM

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

Eligibility of Tenderer: : Stated at Tender Data Sheet.

Brief Description of Goods or Works : : Construction of DAE Regional 5 (Five) Storied Office Building at

Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur.

Brief Description of Related Services : Not Applicable

Tender Document Price: : 2000 (Taka: Two Thousand) only

Tender Lot Information

Lot No Identification Location Security Amount Completion Time in Weeks/Months

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

Name of Official Inviting Tender: : F.M. Khairul Islam

Designation of Official Inviting Tender : : Executive Engineer

Address of Official Inviting Tender: : LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.

Contact Details of Official Inviting Tender: : Phone: 02589923381, Fax: 02589923381, Email:

xen.dinajpur@lged.gov.bd

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders

2 of 2 07/08/2022, 6:26 PM